UC32ST2

univers N Podzespét 450x500mm dla 2x NH2

Specyfikacja techniczna

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Sprzet

Liczba szyn

Bezpiecznik

Rozmiar wktadki bezpiecznikowej

Dostarczane wyposazenie

Z pokrywa

Materiaty

Kod RAL

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

450 mm

500 mm

100 mm

NH2

Tak

9010



